No. | |

No. 25

No. 30

No. 40

No. 47

No. 52

No. 57

No.6 |

No. 62

(Meteorology |)
(Meteorology 2)
(Meteorology 3)
(Meteorology 4)
(Meteorology 5)
(Meteorology 6)
(Meteorology 7)
(Meteorology 8)

(Meteorology 9)

JARE DATA REPORTS

Data of atmospheric electricity at Syowa Station
in 1969— 1970

- Meteorological data at Mizuho Camp, Antarctica

in 1971—1973

Meteorological data at Mizuho Camp, Antarctica
in 1974— 1975

Meteorological data at Mizuho Camp, Antarctica
in 1976— 1977

Meteorological data at Mizuho Station, Antarctica
in 1977—1978

Meteorological data at Mizuho Station, Antarctica
in 1978

Meteorological data at Mizuho Station, Antarctica
in 1979

POLEX-South data, Part |. Radiation data at
Mizuho Station, Antarctica in 1979
POLEX-South data, Part 2. Micrometeorological data at
Mizuho Station, Antarctica in 1979

March

December

November

October

November

December

November

March

March

1971

1974

1975

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1981



