## JARE DATA REPORTS

ر ر

No. II (Meteorology I)	Data of atmospheric electricity at Syowa Station in 1969—1970	March	1971
No. 25 (Meteorology 2)	Meteorological data at Mizuho Camp, Antarctica in 1971–1973	December	1974
No. 30 (Meteorology 3)	Meteorological data at Mizuho Camp, Antarctica in 1974—1975	November	1975
No.40 (Meteorology 4)	Meteorological data at Mizuho Camp, Antarctica in 1976—1977	October	1977
No. 47 (Meteorology 5)	Meteorological data at Mizuho Station, Antarctica in 1977–1978	November	1978
No. 52 (Meteorology 6)	Meteorological data at Mizuho Station, Antarctica in 1978	December	1979
No. 57 (Meteorology 7)	Meteorological data at Mizuho Station, Antarctica in 1979	November	1980
No. 61 (Meteorology 8)	POLEX-South data, Part 1. Radiation data at Mizuho Station. Antarctica in 1979	March	1981
No. 62 (Meteorology 9)	POLEX-South data, Part 2. Micrometeorological data at Mizuho Station, Antarctica in 1979	March	1981

1

•

.

.

•

•